PEXa EVOH - Oxigen Barrier - 3 layer
P180 - Normal thickness ST.P180.04.25.EN
Icma SpA - Via Garavaglia, 4
20012 Cuggiono (MI) ITALIA
Tel: +39 02 97249134 - +39 02 97249135
www.icmaspa.it - sales@icmaspa.it1
Description
PEXa pipe made of Cross-linked Polyethylene by Peroxide. Oxygen is
prevented by the Oxygen diusión barrier layer ( EVOH - Ethylene Vinyl
Alcohol) according to DIN 4726.
Color RAL 7008.
Products
Code Size Color
88P180GH10099 16X2 100M Gold RAL 7008
88P180GH20099 16X2 200M Gold RAL 7008
88P180GH24099 16X2 240M Gold RAL 7008
88P180GH60099 16X2 600M Gold RAL 7008
88P180BQ24099 20X2 240M Gold RAL 7008
88P180BQ60099 20X2 600M Gold RAL 7008
Material specification
Pipe characteristics
Color
• PEXa peroxide system